Kay Siang 2023

Calendar of events & Closure days

Sunday* 1 January 2023 New Year’s Day Public Holiday. School is closed.
Monday 2 January 2023 New Year's Day In-Lieu (1 Jan is Sunday) School is closed.

Tuesday 3 January 2023 Professional Development School is closed.

Wednesday 4 January 2023 Environment Reset & Family Orientation day School is closed.

Thursday 5 January 2023 First Day of School All Levels

Friday 20 January 2023 Chinese New Year Eve Half day - school will end at 1pm.
Sunday* 22 January 2023 Chinese New Year School is closed.

Monday & Tuesday 23 & 24 January 2023 Chinese New Year in-Lieu (22 Jan is a Sunday) |Public Holiday. School is closed.
Friday 27 January 2023 Chinese New Year Celebration Held in school.

Friday 10 February 2023 Parents' Social Evening Held in school.

Friday 7 April 2023 Good Friday Public Holiday. School is closed.
Monday to Thursday |17 to 21 April 2023 Earth Day Explorations Held in school.

Friday 21 April 2023 Eve of Hari Raya Puasa Half day - school will end at 1pm.
Saturday 22 April 2023 Hari Raya Puasa Public Holiday. School is closed.
Friday 28 April 2023 Hari Raya Puasa Celebration Held in school.

Monday 1 May 2023 Labour Day Public Holiday. School is closed.
Tuesday & Wedneday |2 & 3 May 2023 Team Building School is closed.

Friday 2 June 2023 Vesak Day (revised to 2 June by Gov) Public Holiday. School is closed.
Thursday 22 June 2023 Parents Evening 1 Half day - school will end at 1pm
Thursday 29 June 2023 Hari Raya Haji Public Holiday. School is closed.
Tuesday 8 August 2023 National Day Celebration Held in school.

Wednesday 9 August 2023 National Day Public Holiday. School is closed.

Thursday & Friday

10 & 11 August 2023

Professional Development

School is closed.

Friday 1 September 2023 Teacher's Day School is closed.

Friday 29 September 2023 Mid Autumn Festival Celebration Held in school.

Friday 6 October 2023 Children's Day Celebration Held in school.

Friday 10 November 2023 Deepavali Celebration Held in school. Half day - school will end at 1pm
Sunday* 12 November 2023 Deepavali Public Holiday. School is closed.

Monday 13 November 2023 Deepavali In-Lieu (12 Nov is Sunday) Public Holiday. School is closed.

Thursday 7 December 2023 Parents Evening 2 Half day - school will end at 1pm

Friday 22 December 2023 Christmas Day Celebration Held in school.

Monday

25 December 2023

Christmas Day

Public Holiday. School is closed.




